BREAKFAST

Croissant (Plain / Chocolate) 190 / 220

English Breakfast 720
Sausage, Fried Egg, Baked beans, Bacon, Grilled Tomatoes

Prawn & Feta Omelette 700
Spiced up with Chillies and Spring onions

Baked Beans with Hash Brown Potatoes 450
Served with chopped Bacon, Tomatoes and Chillies

Fruit Salad with Coconut Pancakes 550
With Lime syrup and assorted Fruits.

French Omelette with Gammon Ham 620
Classic dish with Tomatoes, Peppers and Toast

Vegetarian Crépes 500

Stuffed with Goat cheese, Spinach, Tomatoes and Mushrooms

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies
We accept major credit cards—subject to bank approval

WWW.AM/W.GO .40



STARTERS

Duo of Crab 760
Crab Cakes over a spicy marinated Crab Salad

Spicy Baby Calamari 550
Sautéed in Olive oil, Garlic & smoked Paprika. Rum flamed

Avocado Prawn Cocktail 690
In a light Cocktail Sauce

Huevos Ranchero 820
Rump steak , Avocado Salsa, fried Eggs over crispy Tortilla bread

Pork & Prawn Dumplings 720
Steamed dumplings accompanied with a Sweet Chili Dip

Seafood Salad 900
Crunchy vegetables, Noodles with Calamart, Prawn &

Octopus in a lime-honey Vinaigrette

Chicken or Bacon Quesadilla 580
Tortilla bread filled with Cheese, Chili, Dania and Peppers

Crisp fried Prawn with sweet Chili 700
Shrimp coated in a spicy batter, crisp fried

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies



MAINS

Swahili Chicken with Kachumbari 890
Served in Coconut Milk, with Garam Masala and Papaya

Grilled Chicken Breast 910

With sautéed Mushrooms in a Tarragon Mustard sauce

Stuffed Butterfly Beef Steak 950
Grilled beef fillet stuffed with cheddar cheese and
topped with spicy blue cheese sauce.

Pan-Fried Beef Fillet or Sirloin Steak 930

Topped with caramelized Onions (on request). Choice of
Mushroom, Madagascar Pepper or Béarnaise Sauce

Chef Kim’s Burger 720
Ground Sirloin Steak Patty with roasted tomatoes, Avocado, Swiss
Cheese and chili.

Grilled Pork Chops 8380

With Crackling in a wholegrain Mustard Sauce
Catch of the Day—Zanzibar style 890

Served in a coastal flavoured sauce of Tamarind, Coconut and Garlic

Fish-n-Chips 8380

Snapper fillet in a light beer batter, served with Tartar Sauce.

Fisherman Stew 830

Tuna, Snapper, Calamart and Prawns in a Coconut milk, Potato

and Tomato Stew

Accompaniments for Main Dishes:
Garden Vegetables | Rocket Salad/ Buttered Leafy Spinach

Garlic - Creamed Mash Potato / Steamed Rice / Belgian Fries | Roast Potatoes



SANDWICHES

Red Snapper Sandwich 750
Crispy Fish Fillet, Tomatoes, caramelized Ontons. With

Lemon Mayonnatse

The ‘Cubano’ 690
Roasted Pork, Gammon Ham, Cheese, Pickles, Mustard
Mayonnaise in a Ciabatta Roll

Smoky Pulled Pork Sandwich 590
On a toasted Bun. With Slaw and Wasabt Mayonnaise
Steak Sandwich 790

Seared Beef Fillet, Tomato relish, Lettuce, Chili Mayonnaise

Hot Turkey Sandwich 780
Turkey, Bacon, fried Pork belly, BBQ) Sauce on Ciabatta

Meatball Sandwich 590
Ground Beef, Ham & Salami Meatballs, Tomato sauce,
Tapenade on a toasted Roll.

Prawn Sandwich 700

Served in a lemony cocktail sauce and lettuce.

st sfe ofe st s sfe sfe sl e s sfe sl e s sfe st e s skeoske Sk

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies



DESSERTS

Assorted Ice Creams 300
Ask your waiter for today's Choices

Beignet a la Créeme 490

Cream Fritters with Ice cream and caramel sauce

Crépe Suzette 350
Pancake filled with vanilla ice cream, topped with
Orange-Butter Sauce

Kdhfehddedddeddddeddddofddetdddofddedidedis®

Freshly Brewed Kenya Coffee 150
Espresso 100/150
Cappuccino 160/220
Cafe Latte 180
Americano 250
Carajillo 280
Short black coffee with a liberal dash of Brandy
Irish Coffee 440

Kenya Coffee, finest Irish Whiskey topped

with whipped cream.

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

Please check our selection

/ of Cuban Cigars!

WWW.MW.W.A&



WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker - Red Label
Johnnie Walker - Black Label
Jack Daniels

Famous Grouse

J&B Rare

John Jameson

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years

VODKAS/ GINS
Smirnoff - Red Label
Absolut

Ciroc

Gilbey’s Gin

Gordon’s Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Rums

Kenya Cane

Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi

Myers

Malibu

COGNAC & BRANDY

Martell
Remy Martin
Hennessey
Viceroy

TEQUILA

Camino
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

200
300
250
200
200
200
350
450

100
200
250
100
150
200

100
200
200
200
200
150

350
400
300
150

150
180



LIQUORS

Jigermeister
Amarula
Baileys
Kahlua

Grand Marnier
Cointreau

BEERS

Tusker Malt
Tusker Lager
White Cap Lager
White Cap Light
Pilsner

Guinness
Heineken

Castle Lite
Peroni

Redds Vodka

Corona Extra

SOFT DRINKS

Sodas

Keringet Water 1/2 litre
Keringet Sparkling Water 1/2 litre
Keringet Water 1 litre

Fresh Juices
Red Bull

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

250
180
200
250
300
250

200
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250

100
120
150
190
130
240



