

BREAKFAST

Croissant (Plain / Chocolate)	190 / 220
English Breakfast Sausage, Fried Egg, Baked beans, Bacon, Grilled Tom	720 natoes
Prawn & Feta Omelette Spiced up with Chillies and Spring onions	700
Baked Beans with Hash Brown Potatoes Served with chopped Bacon, Tomatoes and Chillies	450
Fruit Salad with Coconut Pancakes With Lime syrup and assorted Fruits.	550
French Omelette with Gammon Ham Classic dish with Tomatoes, Peppers and Toast	620
Vegetarian Crêpes Stuffed with Goat cheese, Spinach, Tomatoes and Mu	500 shrooms

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies We accept major credit cards—subject to bank approval

www.havana.co.ke



STARTERS

Duo of Crab	760
Crab Cakes over a spicy marinated Crab Salad	
Spicy Baby Calamari	550
Sautéed in Olive oil, Garlic & smoked Paprika. Rum flame	d
Avocado Prawn Cocktail	690
In a light Cocktail Sauce	
Huevos Ranchero	820
$Rump\ steak$, $Avocado\ Salsa, fried\ Eggs\ over\ crispy\ Tortillo$	ı bread
Pork & Prawn Dumplings	720
Steamed dumplings accompanied with a Sweet Chili Dip	
Seafood Salad	900
Crunchy vegetables, Noodles with Calamari, Prawn &	
Octopus in a lime-honey Vinaigrette	
Chicken or Bacon Quesadilla	580
Tortilla bread filled with Cheese, Chili, Dania and Peppers	;
Crisp fried Prawn with sweet Chili	700
Shrimp coated in a spicy batter, crisp fried	



MAINS

0
0
0
0
0
viss
0
0 Garlic
0
0 to

$Accompaniments \ for \ Main \ Dishes:$

Garden Vegetables / Rocket Salad/ Buttered Leafy Spinach

Garlic - Creamed Mash Potato / Steamed Rice / Belgian Fries / Roast Potatoes



SANDWICHES

Red Snapper Sandwich Crispy Fish Fillet, Tomatoes, caramelized Onions. With Lemon Mayonnaise	750
The 'Cubano' Roasted Pork, Gammon Ham, Cheese, Pickles, Mustard Mayonnaise in a Ciabatta Roll	690
Smoky Pulled Pork Sandwich On a toasted Bun. With Slaw and Wasabi Mayonnaise	590
Steak Sandwich Seared Beef Fillet, Tomato relish, Lettuce, Chili Mayonnaise	790
Hot Turkey Sandwich Turkey, Bacon, fried Pork belly, BBQ Sauce on Ciabatta	780
Meatball Sandwich Ground Beef, Ham & Salami Meatballs, Tomato sauce, Tapenade on a toasted Roll.	590
Prawn Sandwich Served in a lemony cocktail sauce and lettuce.	700



DESSERTS

Assorted Ice Creams	300
Ask your waiter for today's Choices	
Beignet a la Crème	490
Cream Fritters with Ice cream and caramel sauce	
Crêpe Suzette	350
Pancake filled with vanilla ice cream, topped with	
Orange-Butter Sauce	
****************	***
Freshly Brewed Kenya Coffee	150
Espresso	100/150
Cappuccino	160/220
CCTT	7.00
Café Latte	180
Americano	180 250
Americano	250
Americano Carajillo	250
Americano Carajillo Short black coffee with a liberal dash of Brandy	250 280

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies

Please check our selection of Cuban Cigars!

www havana co be



WHISKIES	
Johnnie Walker - Red Label	200
Johnnie Walker - Black Label	300
Jack Daniels	250
Famous Grouse	200
J&B Rare	200
John Jameson	200
Glenfiddich 12 Years	350
Glenfiddich 15 Years	450
VODKAS / GINS	
Smirnoff - Red Label	100
Absolut	200
Ciroc	250
Gilbey's Gin	100
Gordon's Gin	150
Bombay Sapphire	200
RUMS	
Kenya Cane	100
Captain Morgan Black	200
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	200
Bacardi	200
Myers	200
Malibu	150
COGNAC & BRANDY	
Martell	350
Remy Martin	400
Hennessey	300
Viceroy	150
TEQUILA	
Camino	150
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	180
Jose and to Especial Ook	100



Liquors		
Jägermeister		
Amarula		
Baileys		

Kahlua 250 Grand Marnier 300

250 180 200

Cointreau 250

BEERS

Tusker Malt	200
Tusker Lager	200
White Cap Lager	200
White Cap Light	200
Pilsner	200
Guinness	200
Heineken	250
Castle Lite	250
Peroni	250
Redds Vodka	250
Corona Extra	250

SOFT DRINKS

Sodas	100
Keringet Water 1/2 litre	120
Keringet Sparkling Water 1/2 litre	150
Keringet Water 1 litre	190
Fresh Juices	130
Red Bull	240

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes and levies